New Hires:
Certificated Management

Effective Date

Lewis, Kristen
Schweibert, Kristi

Confidential
Mistry, Sheetal

Classified Management
Manzo, Irma

Classified
Pearson, Amy
Usui, Sheila
Velasquez, Lorie

Resignations:

Ahmann, Susan
Fleming, Bruno
Petersen, Dawn
Sanchez, Christina

1/3/2022
12/15/2021

1/3/2022

12/1/2021

12/2/2021
1/10/2022
1/3/2022

1/11/2022
11/3/2021
12/18/2021
1/31/2022

Cambrian School District
Personnel Report: January 20, 2022

Position
Program Specialist
Superintendent

Controller

Chief Financial Officer

Activity Leader Extended Care
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide

Admin Assistant to Asst Sup of Curriculum
Custodian

Resource Specialist

Program Specialist- SpED

FTE

10
10

1.0

0.75
0.75

0.50
10
10
10

Location

District Office
District Office

District Office

District Office

Steindorf
Price
Sartorette

District Office
Fammatre
Price

District Office

Status
Probationary
Promotion

Probationary

Interim

Hourly
Probationary
Probationary

Resignation
Retired

Resignation
Resignation
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