Cambrian School District Personnel Report: January 20, 2022

NIOW	Hires:
14611	1 III C3.

Certificated Management	Effective Date	<u>Position</u>	<u>FTE</u>	Location	<u>Status</u>
Lewis, Kristen	1/3/2022	Program Specialist	1.0	District Office	Probationary
Schweibert, Kristi	12/15/2021	Superintendent	1.0	District Office	Promotion
<u>Confidential</u>					
Mistry, Sheetal	1/3/2022	Controller	1.0	District Office	Probationary
Classified Management					
Manzo, Irma	12/1/2021	Chief Financial Officer		District Office	Interim
<u>Classified</u>					
Pearson, Amy	12/2/2021	Activity Leader Extended Care		Steindorf	Hourly
Usui, Sheila	1/10/2022	Instructional Aide	0.75	Price	Probationary
Velasquez, Lorie	1/3/2022	Instructional Aide	0.75	Sartorette	Probationary
Resignations:					
Ahmann, Susan	1/11/2022	Admin Assistant to Asst Sup of Curriculum	0.50	District Office	Resignation
Fleming, Bruno	11/3/2021	Custodian	1.0	Fammatre	Retired
Petersen, Dawn	12/18/2021	Resource Specialist	1.0	Price	Resignation
Sanchez, Christina	1/31/2022	Program Specialist- SpED	1.0	District Office	Resignation